COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE	
	1. LOCATION	147A Carrigwood, Firhouse	5		
	2. PROPOSAL	House			
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION			er Particulars (b) Received 1	
		P. 19.10.81 2		2	
	4. SUBMITTED BY	NameP.D. Design Group,Address155 Monalea Grove, Firhouse, Co. Dublin			
	5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. P.O'Brien, Address 147 Carrigwood, Fin	house		
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/3107/81 Date 11th Dec., 1981		th Dec., 1981 refuse permission,	
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect		
	8. APPEAL	Notified 21st Jan., 1982 APPEAL Type 1st Party,	• Decision WITHDRAWN Effect		
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
	12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
	14.				
	15.				
	Prepared by Copy issued by Checked by Date				

н., An Bord Pleanála 4 OCT 1982 Floor 3, Blocks VI & VII, Irish Life Centre, PL 6/5/57635 S Lower Abbey Street, 1. the Dublin 1. - Sechelany Telephone (01)728011. an and a strange way have a second Dubh le Comail Planning Dept (6) Date ' Your Ref WA.2480-Appeal re <u>hrectnon of a house at 1474 Carriquoo</u>d <u>Inhouse for P. Obrain</u> A Chara, The above-mentioned appeal under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, has been withdrawn. Mise, le meas, Stond grant PA 30



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1.

WEEKS LANSING TO BEFORE

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

PERMISSION: XXXXXXXXXXX

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963_& 1976

n Group, ea Grove,	Planning Control No. Application Received	WA.2480 19/10/181
	Planning Control No. Application Received	
		19/10/181
.		
	Additional Inf. Recd.	
P. U'8r	ien.	****
of Dublin, did by order, P/N	3109/81 dated 1	1th December, 1981
ed development which use within the curt ravene materially c	h envisages the erect ilage of the previous ondition No. 1 of the ould not be in accord	ion of an additional ly approved site No. 157 Order No. P/915/73,
	t of Dublin, did by order, P/. A UTLINE PERMISSION sed two-storey dwell sed development which ouse within the curt	unctions under the above mentioned Acts the Dublin County Count t of Dublin, did by order, P/. A/3103/81 dated UTLINE PERMISSION PERMISSION sed two-storey dwelling at 147A, Carriguo end development which enviseges the erect ouse within the curtilage of the previous travene materially condition No. 1 of the

with the proper planning and development of the area.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

Date 11th December, 1981.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of the beint by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal hall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Floor 3, Blocks 6 & 7, Irish Life Centre, Lr. Abbey St., Dublin 1. and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.